

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5257/2007

RAM KUMAR BHANOT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHA RANI

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shikha Roy Pabbi, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Pabbi, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.N.R. Mohapatra, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner seeks four weeks time for filing rejoinder affidavit.

Time, granted.

Call on 28.9.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar