

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 305 OF 2009

RAM KUMAR BHANOT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA RANI

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 02/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Ajit Kumar, Adv.

Ms.Shikha Roy, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Subject to payment of cost of Rs.20,000/- with the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee, two weeks' time is allowed to the respondent to file the statement of case.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master